
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3631
7753

W1003532
9.995 SEK

Peugeot 308 -09
Växlingsenhet Hydrauldel 

PEUGEOT 308 1,6 HDI MCP 1.6HDI AUT 5DR CSE DIESEL
MAGNETI MARELLI HYDRAULBLOCK AKTIVATOR

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

7.819
A

5084
7753

W864566
4.240 SEK

Volvo XC70 -16
Växlingsenhet Hydrauldel 

XC70 D4 2,4 133KW AUT MOMENTUM D4 2,4 133KW AUT AWD
OLJEPUMP VÄXELLÅDA 31325357

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

7.033
A

5079
7753

W861537
4.240 SEK

Volvo V60 Cross Country -17
Växlingsenhet Hydrauldel 

VOLVO V60 CC D4 140KW AWD AUT 140KW 2,4D D4 AUT AWD
OLJEPUMP VÄXELLÅDA

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

1.925
A


